ko
va
z s
.r.o
.
207
GA Series
Medium Pressure Filters

Table 2
DEGREE OF FILTRATION
Element type CODE
Microglass III
Glassfibre 2 µm 02Q
Glassfibre 5 µm 05Q
Glassfibre 10 µm 10Q
Glassfibre 20 µm 20Q
LEIF® elements
Glassfibre 2 µm 02QL
Glassfibre 5 µm 05QL
Glassfibre 10 µm 10QL
Glassfibre 20 µm 20QL
Other medias
Cellulose 10 µm (nom) 10C
Cleanable metal mesh 40 µm 040W
Table 3
OPTIONS
Options CODE
With bypass and magnets 1
No bypass, with magnets 2
With bypass, no magnets 5
No bypass, no magnets 6
Table 8
INDICATORS
Options CODE
Visual indicator on right* D3
Visual indicator on left* D4
Visual-electrical indicator on right* E3
Visual-electrical indicator on left* E4
Both indicator ports plugged P2
Table 5
* Indicator ports on other side machined and plugged.
Parker Hannifin
Hydraulic	Filter	Division	Europe
FDHB500UK/GA
ko
va
z s
.r.o
.
212 213
CONVENTIONAL TYPE REPLACEMENT ELEMENTS WITH NITRILE SEALS
Element
length
Housing
size
Microglass III Cellulose
10 µm (nom)
Cleanable
metal mesh
40 µm
02Q 05Q 10Q 20Q
0 1 - 30 937752Q 937753Q 937788Q 937789Q 937720 937821
2 1 - 60 937751Q 937754Q 937787Q 937790Q 937721 937820
3 1 - 90 937750Q 937755Q 937786Q 937791Q 937722 937819
4 1 - 120 937749Q 937756Q 937785Q 937792Q 937723 937818
6 2 - 170 937747Q 937758Q 937783Q 937794Q 937725 937816
7 2 - 230 937746Q 937759Q 937782Q 937795Q 937726 937815
LEIF® REPLACEMENT ELEMENTS
Element
length
Housing
size
Ecoglass III
02QL 05QL 10QL 20QL
0 1 - 30 937822Q 937885Q 937884Q 937883Q
2 1 - 60 937823Q 937880Q 937881Q 937882Q
3 1 - 90 937824Q 937879Q 937878Q 937877Q
4 1 - 120 937825Q 937850Q 937851Q 937876Q
6 2 - 170 937827Q 937848Q 937853Q 937874Q
7 2 - 230 937828Q 937847Q 937854Q 937873Q
Please note the bolded options reflect standard options with reduced lead-time.